



Tender Item Details

Tender Details:	
Tender Number	IIMR/Tender/2021/15
Tender Type	Open Tender -Domestic
Tender Cover	Cover Two
Item ID	IIMR/Tender/2021/15
Title	Supply or Subscription of Microsoft Software Subscription Microsoft Cloud Campus Agreement (Academic or Educational)
Tender Category	Goods
Procurement Category	IT-All
Description	Supply or Subscription of Microsoft Software Subscription Microsoft Cloud Campus Agreement (Academic or Educational)

Tender Cost

ECV Tender	Yes
Estimated Cost.(Rs)	360,000.00
EMD.(Rs)	11,000.00
Form Fee.(Rs)	590.00
Processing Fee.(Rs)	885.00

Tender Covers

Tender Cover One Details:

Tender Cover One Details.	
Tender Cover	Cover One
Tender Opening Officer	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj
AlternateTender Opening Officer	Harindra Tripathi

Tender Document Summary:

SI No	Description	Document Name	Publicity Type
1	NIT	IIMRAIPURTENDER_Microsoft_Subscriptio n.pdf	All

Tender Date Details:

Pre-Bid Meeting Closing

Tender Closing

Cover One Opening

Bid Document Summary:

SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type

Date : 20-01-2021

11-02-2021 15:30

11-02-2021 15:35



Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type
1	BOQ	Bid Document	Cover Two	BOQIIM_RAIPUR_MICROSOFT.xlsx	Download&Upload

Tender Logs:

SI No	User Id	User Name	Log Subject	Log Matter	Date & Time
1	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Publishing	Tender IIMR/Tender/2021/15 is published	20-01-2021 14:09
2	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Publishing	Tender IIMR/Tender/2021/15 is level-1 published	20-01-2021 14:09
3	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Submission For Approval	Tender IIMR/Tender/2021/15 is submitted for approval	20-01-2021 14:09
4	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	Harindra Tripathi is selected as ATOO for Cover Two	20-01-2021 14:09
5	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Opening Officer Selection	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj is selected as TOO for Cover Two	20-01-2021 14:09
6	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	Harindra Tripathi is selected as ATOO for Cover One	20-01-2021 14:09
7	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Opening Officer Selection	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj is selected as TOO for Cover One	20-01-2021 14:09
8	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Bid Document Upload	Bid Documents- BOQIIM_RAIPUR_MICROSOFT.xlsx of size 74.47 KB is uploaded & autoprotected sheet	20-01-2021 13:04
9	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Document Upload	Tender Documents- IIMRAIPURTENDER_Microsoft_Subscriptio n.pdf of size 294.31 KB is uploaded	20-01-2021 13:01
10	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Item Creation	Tender Item IIMR/Tender/2021/15 - IIMR/Tender/2021/15 is created	20-01-2021 13:00
11	AshwaniKB01	Mr Ashwani Kumar Bhardwaj	Tender Creation	Tender IIMR/Tender/2021/15 is created	20-01-2021 12:54



